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AQUACITY bowlingova liga 2019-2020 - 4. kolo

Meno hraca

Milan Suranovsky
Betka Kapralova
Ivan Palubiak
Michal Compel

Juraj Slavkovsky
Lucia Blaskova

Janka Kurucova
Peter Simko
Marcel Suster
Miroslav Gordiak
Romana Nyekiova

Ema Kromkova
Natdlia Mikita
Zuzana Ontekova
Zelonkova Maria
Jana Kickova
Peter Lacud

Peter Uli¢ny
Lucia Jakub&akova

Maro$ Stancel
Katka Buranska
Ilvana Filipova
Lenka Fabova
Tibor Kromka
Juliana Korlakova
Lenka Skokanova

Druzstvo
Calamady
AQUABELA

Fire & Water team
Fire & Water team
Fire & Water team
Calamady
AQUABELA

1 Banan
Calamady

Fire & Water team
AQUABELA

EKO AQUA
Babinec

Babinec

Babinec

Babinec

1 Banan
Calamady

EKO AQUA

1 Banan
AQUABELA
Babinec

EKO AQUA

1 Banan
AQUABELA

EKO AQUA
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Kolky
429
420
418
411
405
394
374
372
369
362
349
349
110
327
316
314
298
291
289
378

94
184
272
178
161
230

Body
3.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
2.0

Priemer
143.0000
140.0000
139.3333
137.0000
135.0000
131.3333
124.6667
124.0000
123.0000
120.6667
116.3333
116.3333
110.0000
109.0000
105.3333
104.6667

99.3333

97.0000

96.3333

94.5000

94.0000

92.0000

90.6667

89.0000

80.5000

76.6667
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